Faper Bouguet

Instructions No. 2504
Difficulty: Advanced 4/47.7."

Working time: 6 Hours

A beaufiful bouguet that never wilts! This colourful bouguet was
folded from colourful papers with different folding techniques. A great
eye-cafcher for your home or also great as a gift for your loved
ones.

Folding popers

The different flowers and leaves are folded and glued according to the free folding instructions. You can vary
the sizes as you wish, for example by cutting the folded papers into quarters.

The finished origami elements are attached to wires so that they can be arranged into a bouquet.

Design o vase



Give the vase that certain something by roughly coating it with texture paste. Allow the paste to dry

completely.

Must Have

Faltblatter |

'\-fvﬂr\-m mﬂmmm&wunﬂ

e b A P PR G i

.

Fp—
N
A
-
i ey - -
_x.n-.:“y i
™
. st | .
4

®©2,69€ 1m2-12¢

ltem details

Quantity: == \ 1

-+

Add to

shopping &
cart

New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/folding-paper-15-x-15-cm-a31021/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/folding-paper-15-x-15-cm-a31021/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/folding-paper-15-x-15-cm-a31021/
https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

Arficle information:

Article number

703215

703222

16711

19741

671811-04

842051-10

841634

970014

111065

Article name

Folding paper, 15x 15 cm

Folding paper, 20 x 20 cm

VBS Glass vases "Bottle", 2 pieces

Floral wire, green

Decorative aluminium wire, 2 mmLight green

VBS Acrylic Structure Paste "Lightweight structure"100 ml
VBS Paint spatula & pallet knife, set of 3

VBS Assortment of pliers, set of 3

VBS Handicraft glue85 g

Qty


https://www.vbs-hobby.be/en/newsletter/

