Paper Bouquet

Instructions No. 2504

Difficulty: Advanced

Working time: 6 Hours

A beautiful bouquet that never wilts! This colourful bouquet was folded from colourful papers with different folding techniques. A great eye-catcher for your home or also great as a gift for your loved ones.





Folding paper, 15 x 15 cm

2,69 € (1 m2 = 1,20 €) Item

details

Quantity:

Add to shopping cart



New instructions

Straight to your inbox every week

Register now

Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
703215	Folding paper, 15 x 15 cm	1
703222	Folding paper, 20 x 20 cm	1
16711	VBS Glass vases "Bottle", 2 pieces	1
19741	Floral wire, green	1
671811-04	Decorative aluminium wire, 2 mmLight green	1
842051-10	VBS Acrylic Structure Paste "Lightweight structure"100 ml	1
841634	VBS Paint spatula & pallet knife, set of 3	1
970014	VBS Assortment of pliers, set of 3	1
111065	VBS Handicraft glue85 g	1